
 
 

CUSTOMERS: This information is also available on the NHS Choices website www.nhs.uk, or 
alternatively, please phone the NHS 111 Service for details of pharmacy services available in 
your area.  The NHS 111 service is free to call from any landline or mobile.  Please dial 1 1 1. 
Please check NHS Choices for any pharmacies closing early on the 24 & 31 December 2014. 
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PHARMACIES OPEN ON CHRISTMAS BANK HOLIDAYS 2014/2015 

SUFFOLK AND BORDERING AREAS 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY - THURSDAY 25 DECEMBER 2014 

Aldeburgh Aldeburgh Pharmacy 
 

125 High Street, IP15 5AR 10:00 – 12:00 

Bramford Green Cross Pharmacy 19 The Street, IP8 4DU 10:00 – 14:00 

Bury St Edmunds Swan Pharmacy Northgate Street,IP33 1AE 11:00 – 13:00  

Eye Eye Pharmacy 5 Broad Street, IP23 7AF 12:30 – 14:30 

Haverhill David Holland Pharmacy Norton Road, CB9 8LU 13:00 – 15:00  

Ipswich  M And M Pharmacy  14 St Matthews Street, IP1 3EU 13:00 – 16:00 

Needham Market Needham Market Pharmacy Barking Road, IP6 8EZ 10:00 – 12:00 

Newmarket Lords Pharmacy The Guineas Shopping Centre, 
 CB8 8EQ 

12:00 – 14:00 

Lowestoft Eastpoint Pharmacy Arvor House, Clifton Road,  NR33 0HF 17:00 - 18:00 
 

Lowestoft  High Street Pharmacy High Street Surgery, High Street, NR32 
1JE 

10:00 – 12:00 

 

BOXING DAY - FRIDAY 26 DECEMBER 2014 

Aldeburgh Aldeburgh Pharmacy 125 High Street, IP15 5AR 10:00 – 12:00 

Bury St Edmunds Asda Pharmacy Western Way, IP33 3SP 09:00 – 18:00 

Bury St Edmunds Boots Pharmacy 11-13 Cornhill, IP33 1BX 09:00 – 17:00 

Bury St Edmunds Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Bedingfield Way, IP32 7BT 10:00 – 17:00 

Hadleigh Mill Pharmacy Market Place, IP7 5DN 10:00 – 12:00 

Haverhill Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Haycocks Road, CB9 7YL 10:00 – 17:00 

Ipswich Asda Pharmacy Goddard Road, IP1 5PD 09:00 – 18:00 

Ipswich Boots Pharmacy 5 Tavern Street, IP1 3AA 07:30 – 18:00 

Ipswich Boots Pharmacy Unit 5, Buttermarket Shopping Centre, 
IP1 1DT 

10:00 – 16:00 

Ipswich Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Felixstowe Road, Warren Heath, IP3 8TQ 10:00 – 17:00 

Ipswich Sainsbury’s Pharmacy 40 Hadleigh Road, IP2 0BX 10:00 – 17:00 

Newmarket Boots Pharmacy 82 High Street, CB8 8JX 10:00 – 16:00 

Stowmarket Boots Pharmacy 21 Ipswich Street, IP14 1AH 10:00 – 16:00 

Stowmarket Asda Pharmacy Wilkes Way, IP14 1DE 09:00 – 18:00 

Sudbury Boots Pharmacy 12-14 Market Hill, CO10 2EA 10:00 – 16:00 

Sudbury Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Armes Trading Est, Cornard Rd, CO10 
2XB 

10:00 – 17:00 

Lowestoft Asda Pharmacy Belvedere Road, Off Horn Hill, NR33 0PX 09:00 – 18:00 

Lowestoft  High Street Pharmacy High Street Surgery, High Street, NR32 
1JE 

10:00 – 12:00 

 



 
 

CUSTOMERS: This information is also available on the NHS Choices website www.nhs.uk, or 
alternatively, please phone the NHS 111 Service for details of pharmacy services available in 
your area.  The NHS 111 service is free to call from any landline or mobile.  Please dial 1 1 1. 
Please check NHS Choices for any pharmacies closing early on the 24 & 31 December 2014. 
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PHARMACIES OPEN ON NEW YEAR BANK HOLIDAY 2014/2015 
SUFFOLK AND BORDERING AREAS 

 
 

NEW YEARS DAY - THURSDAY 1 JANUARY 2015 

Aldeburgh Aldeburgh Pharmacy 125 High Street, IP15 5AR 12:00 – 14:00 

Bury St Edmunds Asda Pharmacy Western Way, IP33 3SP 10:00 – 16:00 

Bury St Edmunds Boots Pharmacy 11-13 Cornhill, IP33 1BX   10:00 – 17:00 

Bury St Edmunds Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Bedingfield Way, IP32 7BT 10:00 – 17:00 

Hadleigh Mill Pharmacy Market Place, IP7 5DN 10:00 – 12:00 

Haverhill Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Haycocks Road, CB9 7YL 10:00 – 17:00 

Ipswich Asda Pharmacy Goddard Road, IP1 5PD 10:00 – 16:00 

Ipswich Boots Pharmacy 5 Tavern Street, IP1 3AA 10:30 – 16:30 

Ipswich Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Felixstowe Road, Warren Heath, IP3 8TQ 10:00 – 17:00 

Ipswich Sainsbury’s Pharmacy 40 Hadleigh Road, IP2 0BX 10:00 – 19:00 

Newmarket Boots Pharmacy 82 High Street, CB8 8JX 10:00 – 16:00 

Newmarket Lords Pharmacy The Guineas Shopping Centre, CB8 8EQ 12:00 – 14:00 

Stowmarket Asda Pharmacy Wilkes Way, IP14 1DE 10:00 – 16:00 

Sudbury Boots Pharmacy 12-14 Market Hill, CO10 2EA 10:00 – 16:00 

Sudbury Sainsbury’s Pharmacy Armes Trading Est, Cornard Rd, CO10 
2XB 

10:00 – 17:00 

Lowestoft Asda Pharmacy Belvedere Road, Off Horn Hill, NR33 0PX 10:00 – 16:00 

Lowestoft  High Street Pharmacy High Street Surgery, High Street, NR32 
1JE 

10:00 – 12:00 

 


